Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Mayer - (777271) - Teddington SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.08
1:04.34
1:04.84
1:05.60
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1:08.94
1:09.46
1:09.72
1:10.27
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1:13.48
1:15.40

1:20.88
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1:13.48 319 F 18/10/14 Richmond Borough Championships Teddington Teddington 4
1:15.40 296 F 29/06/14 Teddington SC Club Championships 2014 Teddington Teddington 4
1:20.88 239 F 29/06/13 Teddington Club Championships Teddington Teddington 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



